
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: 7 DAY SKIPS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

11 June 2023 - 12:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.80
(0:12.90)

0:45.90
(0:11.45)

0:34.45
(0:11.44)

0:23.01
(0:11.07)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.45

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FEMME FATALE 5 67.5 0:11.07 0:58.80 [1] 0:45.90 [1] 0:34.45 [1] 0:23.01 [1] 0:11.94 [1] 0:58.80 0:34.45

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.90) (0:11.45) (0:11.44) (0:11.07) (0:11.94)

2 3 ENCUBIERTO 6 68.8 0:11.01 0:58.86 [2] 0:45.44 [6] 0:34.15 [6] 0:22.70 [5] 0:11.69 [4] 0.2L 0:34.15 +5

Matthew Powell 800m 400m (0:13.42) (0:11.29) (0:11.45) (0:11.01) (0:11.69)

3 1 BOSSED UP 2 66.8 0:11.09 0:58.92 [3] 0:45.62 [4] 0:34.41 [4] 0:23.06 [3] 0:11.97 [2] 0.4L 0:34.41 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.30) (0:11.21) (0:11.35) (0:11.09) (0:11.97)

4 5 MY SPY 10 67.2 0:11.01 0:59.02 [4] 0:45.42 [7] 0:34.17 [8] 0:22.62 [7] 0:11.61 [7] 0.8L 0:34.17 +3

Damien Thornton 800m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.25) (0:11.55) (0:11.01) (0:11.61)

5 6 READY TO PARDON 8 68.7 0:11.09 0:59.13 [5] 0:45.48 [8] 0:34.39 [7] 0:22.92 [6] 0:11.82 [6] 1.3L 0:34.39 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:11.10) (0:11.82)

6 8 MOONLIGHT KICKS 3 68.1 0:11.17 0:59.46 [6] 0:46.20 [3] 0:35.03 [2] 0:23.62 [2] 0:12.33 [3] 3.1L 0:35.03 +5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 800m (0:13.26) (0:11.17) (0:11.41) (0:11.29) (0:12.33)

7 9 TORQUE NOWOR NEVER 4 66.7 0:11.30 0:59.85 [7] 0:46.73 [2] 0:35.36 [3] 0:23.86 [4] 0:12.56 [5] 5.4L 0:35.36 -1

Montana Philpot 800m 400m (0:13.12) (0:11.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.30) (0:12.56)

8 10 TWO OF US 1 66.2 0:11.30 1:00.06 [8] 0:46.68 [5] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.61 [8] 0:12.31 [8] 6.4L 0:35.37 +0

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:13.38) (0:11.31) (0:11.76) (0:11.30) (0:12.31)

Scratched: Lets Dance Jandy (#2), Mixed Spice (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MALENY TRICORP HOTEL Maiden Handicap - 1000m

11 June 2023 - 12:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.94
(0:13.09)

0:45.85
(0:11.19)

0:34.66
(0:11.44)

0:23.22
(0:11.24)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ADALIE 2 66.6 0:11.09 0:58.94 [1] 0:45.67 [4] 0:34.58 [4] 0:22.88 [3] 0:11.68 [3] 0:58.94 0:34.58

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:11.09) (0:11.70) (0:11.20) (0:11.68)

2 1 FAST FUSION 6 67.4 0:11.11 0:59.09 [2] 0:46.00 [1] 0:34.81 [1] 0:23.23 [2] 0:12.12 [2] 0.8L 0:34.81 +6

James Orman 800m 400m (0:13.09) (0:11.19) (0:11.58) (0:11.11) (0:12.12)

3 10 LADY IS AMPED 8 66.5 0:11.11 0:59.25 [3] 0:45.74 [7] 0:34.56 [7] 0:22.83 [7] 0:11.72 [7] 1.6L 0:34.56 +5

Jake Bayliss 800m 400m (0:13.51) (0:11.18) (0:11.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.72)

4 5 THORSBY 9 67.8 0:11.11 0:59.29 [4] 0:46.06 [3] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.20 [5] 0:11.87 [4] 1.8L 0:34.95 +9

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.23) (0:11.11) (0:11.75) (0:11.33) (0:11.87)

5 6 VIRGO VISION 4 67.2 0:11.04 0:59.41 [5] 0:45.62 [8] 0:34.58 [8] 0:22.93 [8] 0:11.89 [6] 2.3L 0:34.58 +3

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:11.04) (0:11.65) (0:11.04) (0:11.89)

6 3 LOADED GUN 5 66.8 0:11.11 0:59.53 [6] 0:46.34 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.81 [1] 0:12.57 [1] 2.8L 0:35.23 -2

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:11.11) (0:11.42) (0:11.24) (0:12.57)

7 7 ZEPHALONG 7 66.9 0:11.22 0:59.75 [7] 0:46.36 [6] 0:35.14 [6] 0:23.47 [6] 0:12.13 [8] 4.1L 0:35.14 +5

Matthew Powell 800m 800m (0:13.39) (0:11.22) (0:11.67) (0:11.34) (0:12.13)

8 9 MAJESTIC FAME 3 68.2 0:11.14 1:00.08 [8] 0:46.76 [5] 0:35.62 [5] 0:24.00 [4] 0:12.60 [5] 5.9L 0:35.62 +4

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:11.14) (0:11.62) (0:11.40) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Hot Summer (#2), Boom Torque (#4), Better Off Single (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: WIDEWOOD TRANSPORT Maiden Handicap - 1400m

11 June 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.89
(0:13.09)

1:12.80
(0:11.56)

1:01.24
(0:12.44)

0:48.80
(0:12.84)

0:35.96
(0:12.27)

0:23.69
(0:11.54)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DEEP CLEAN 3 65.0 0:11.28 1:25.89 [1] 1:12.22 [7] 1:00.64 [6] 0:48.19 [6] 0:35.34 [7] 0:23.19 [6] 0:35.34

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.67) (0:11.58) (0:12.45) (0:12.85) (0:12.15) (0:11.28)

2 6 SMOOTH TORQUE 6 66.3 0:11.08 1:26.09 [2] 1:12.05 [10] 1:00.27 [10] 0:47.75 [10] 0:35.09 [10] 0:22.86 [11] 0:35.09 -4

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.78) (0:12.52) (0:12.66) (0:12.23) (0:11.08)

3 2 CAREFUL MISSILE 10 65.0 0:11.54 1:26.21 [3] 1:13.07 [2] 1:01.47 [2] 0:49.12 [2] 0:36.28 [1] 0:24.01 [1] 0:36.28 -8

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:13.14) (0:11.60) (0:12.35) (0:12.84) (0:12.27) (0:11.54)

4 8 JESTER STATEMENT 8 64.9 0:11.23 1:26.22 [4] 1:12.07 [11] 1:00.30 [11] 0:47.82 [11] 0:35.21 [11] 0:23.12 [9] 0:35.21 -1

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.77) (0:12.48) (0:12.61) (0:12.09) (0:11.23)

5 7 WHIZ BY 11 65.1 0:11.56 1:26.32 [5] 1:13.23 [1] 1:01.67 [1] 0:49.23 [1] 0:36.24 [2] 0:24.04 [2] 0:36.24 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.09) (0:11.56) (0:12.44) (0:12.99) (0:12.20) (0:11.63)

6 10 RIDGERS 9 64.5 0:11.50 1:27.03 [6] 1:13.04 [9] 1:01.54 [8] 0:49.07 [8] 0:36.35 [8] 0:24.03 [8] 0:36.35 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.50) (0:12.47) (0:12.72) (0:12.32) (0:11.52)

7 12 SENNACHIE 4 64.3 0:11.71 1:27.13 [7] 1:13.88 [3] 1:02.17 [3] 0:49.62 [4] 0:36.73 [4] 0:24.57 [3] 0:36.73 -5

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:13.25) (0:11.71) (0:12.55) (0:12.89) (0:12.16) (0:11.82)

8 13 SIR JOHNY 2 63.9 0:11.72 1:27.36 [8] 1:13.83 [6] 1:02.08 [7] 0:49.58 [7] 0:36.83 [6] 0:24.40 [7] 0:36.83 -6

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.75) (0:12.50) (0:12.75) (0:12.43) (0:11.72)

9 3 NASSAU COUNTY 7 64.9 0:11.60 1:27.62 [9] 1:14.25 [5] 1:02.65 [4] 0:50.23 [3] 0:37.34 [3] 0:24.94 [5] 0:37.34 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.37) (0:11.60) (0:12.42) (0:12.89) (0:12.40) (0:12.01)

10 9 QUEEN OF ADELAIDE 1 63.8 0:11.68 1:27.83 [10] 1:14.02 [8] 1:02.29 [9] 0:49.69 [9] 0:36.90 [9] 0:24.61 [10] 0:36.90 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.73) (0:12.60) (0:12.79) (0:12.29) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#5), Satashi (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: WIDEWOOD TRANSPORT Maiden Handicap - 1400m

11 June 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.89
(0:13.09)

1:12.80
(0:11.56)

1:01.24
(0:12.44)

0:48.80
(0:12.84)

0:35.96
(0:12.27)

0:23.69
(0:11.54)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 ALPINE WIZARD 5 64.3 0:11.73 1:29.00 [11] 1:15.73 [4] 1:04.00 [5] 0:51.45 [5] 0:38.57 [5] 0:26.34 [4] 0:38.57 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.27) (0:11.73) (0:12.55) (0:12.88) (0:12.23) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#5), Satashi (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: WIDEWOOD TRANSPORT Maiden Handicap - 1400m

11 June 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DEEP CLEAN 3 65.0 0:11.28 0:11.91 [3] 1:25.89 0:35.34

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.91)

2 6 SMOOTH TORQUE 6 66.3 0:11.08 0:11.78 [4] 1L 0:35.09 -4

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.78)

3 2 CAREFUL MISSILE 10 65.0 0:11.54 0:12.47 [1] 1.5L 0:36.28 -8

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:12.47)

4 8 JESTER STATEMENT 8 64.9 0:11.23 0:11.89 [5] 1.6L 0:35.21 -1

Jason Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.89)

5 7 WHIZ BY 11 65.1 0:11.56 0:12.41 [2] 2.1L 0:36.24 +0

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.41)

6 10 RIDGERS 9 64.5 0:11.50 0:12.51 [7] 6.1L 0:36.35 -1

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

7 12 SENNACHIE 4 64.3 0:11.71 0:12.75 [6] 6.5L 0:36.73 -5

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

8 13 SIR JOHNY 2 63.9 0:11.72 0:12.68 [8] 7.8L 0:36.83 -6

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.68)

9 3 NASSAU COUNTY 7 64.9 0:11.60 0:12.93 [9] 9.3L 0:37.34 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

10 9 QUEEN OF ADELAIDE 1 63.8 0:11.68 0:12.93 [11] 10.3L 0:36.90 -4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.93)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#5), Satashi (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: WIDEWOOD TRANSPORT Maiden Handicap - 1400m

11 June 2023 - 13:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:35.96

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 ALPINE WIZARD 5 64.3 0:11.73 0:14.27 [10] 17.1L 0:38.57 +2

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:14.27)

Scratched: Viscount Sydney (#5), Satashi (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PADDY WALSH PAINTING & SOLID PLASTERING Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

11 June 2023 - 14:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.01
(0:13.26)

1:12.75
(0:11.77)

1:00.98
(0:12.39)

0:48.59
(0:12.95)

0:35.64
(0:12.25)

0:23.39
(0:11.38)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EVERLAST 8 64.8 0:11.38 1:26.01 [1] 1:12.38 [4] 1:00.77 [4] 0:48.59 [1] 0:35.64 [1] 0:23.39 [1] 0:35.64

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.61) (0:12.18) (0:12.95) (0:12.25) (0:11.38)

2 3 HAPPISBURGH 3 65.2 0:11.29 1:26.02 [2] 1:12.29 [6] 1:00.63 [7] 0:48.31 [6] 0:35.44 [5] 0:23.04 [6] 0:35.44 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.66) (0:12.32) (0:12.87) (0:12.40) (0:11.29)

3 5 PUCCINI DREAM 12 65.3 0:11.25 1:26.33 [3] 1:12.12 [11] 1:00.57 [11] 0:48.20 [11] 0:35.23 [11] 0:22.92 [10] 0:35.23 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.55) (0:12.37) (0:12.97) (0:12.31) (0:11.25)

4 8 AGRO AGAIN 11 64.5 0:11.59 1:26.72 [4] 1:13.31 [3] 1:01.69 [1] 0:49.29 [2] 0:36.33 [2] 0:24.03 [2] 0:36.33 -3

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:13.41) (0:11.62) (0:12.40) (0:12.96) (0:12.30) (0:11.59)

5 6 CAERUS 9 64.8 0:11.45 1:26.91 [5] 1:13.03 [8] 1:01.58 [5] 0:49.36 [3] 0:36.47 [3] 0:24.21 [3] 0:36.47 +3

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:13.88) (0:11.45) (0:12.22) (0:12.89) (0:12.26) (0:11.77)

6 7 PLAYFUL PASSION 10 64.0 0:11.47 1:26.96 [6] 1:12.89 [10] 1:01.25 [10] 0:49.01 [10] 0:36.07 [9] 0:23.60 [9] 0:36.07 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.64) (0:12.24) (0:12.94) (0:12.47) (0:11.47)

7 4 WARTHOG 1 64.8 0:11.58 1:27.06 [7] 1:13.40 [5] 1:01.72 [6] 0:49.29 [7] 0:36.23 [7] 0:23.76 [7] 0:36.23 -6

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.68) (0:12.43) (0:13.06) (0:12.47) (0:11.58)

8 10 HUKA 4 64.6 0:11.55 1:27.37 [8] 1:13.43 [9] 1:01.88 [9] 0:49.43 [9] 0:36.49 [8] 0:24.04 [8] 0:36.49 -3

Montana Philpot 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.55) (0:12.45) (0:12.94) (0:12.45) (0:11.61)

9 11 NINE CARATS 6 64.1 0:11.71 1:27.40 [9] 1:14.07 [2] 1:02.36 [3] 0:49.72 [5] 0:36.73 [6] 0:24.51 [4] 0:36.73 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:13.33) (0:11.71) (0:12.64) (0:12.99) (0:12.22) (0:11.73)

10 12 REBEL LASS 14 66.2 0:11.77 1:27.64 [10] 1:14.38 [1] 1:02.61 [2] 0:50.04 [4] 0:37.11 [4] 0:24.70 [5] 0:37.11 -8

Montanna Savva Overall 1200m (0:13.26) (0:11.77) (0:12.57) (0:12.93) (0:12.41) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Caldante (#2), Grandcoeur (#9), When Doves Fly (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PADDY WALSH PAINTING & SOLID PLASTERING Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

11 June 2023 - 14:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:26.01
(0:13.26)

1:12.75
(0:11.77)

1:00.98
(0:12.39)

0:48.59
(0:12.95)

0:35.64
(0:12.25)

0:23.39
(0:11.38)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SET BEAT 2 65.1 0:11.57 1:28.00 [11] 1:14.16 [7] 1:02.59 [8] 0:50.09 [8] 0:37.01 [10] 0:24.50 [11] 0:37.01 +1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.57) (0:12.50) (0:13.08) (0:12.51) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Caldante (#2), Grandcoeur (#9), When Doves Fly (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PADDY WALSH PAINTING & SOLID PLASTERING Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

11 June 2023 - 14:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EVERLAST 8 64.8 0:11.38 0:12.01 [1] 1:26.01 0:35.64

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.01)

2 3 HAPPISBURGH 3 65.2 0:11.29 0:11.75 [2] 0.1L 0:35.44 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.75)

3 5 PUCCINI DREAM 12 65.3 0:11.25 0:11.67 [6] 1.9L 0:35.23 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.67)

4 8 AGRO AGAIN 11 64.5 0:11.59 0:12.44 [3] 4.2L 0:36.33 -3

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:12.44)

5 6 CAERUS 9 64.8 0:11.45 0:12.44 [4] 5.2L 0:36.47 +3

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.44)

6 7 PLAYFUL PASSION 10 64.0 0:11.47 0:12.13 [7] 5.4L 0:36.07 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 400m (0:12.13)

7 4 WARTHOG 1 64.8 0:11.58 0:12.18 [8] 5.8L 0:36.23 -6

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.18)

8 10 HUKA 4 64.6 0:11.55 0:12.43 [10] 7.6L 0:36.49 -3

Montana Philpot 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

9 11 NINE CARATS 6 64.1 0:11.71 0:12.78 [5] 7.7L 0:36.73 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.78)

10 12 REBEL LASS 14 66.2 0:11.77 0:12.72 [9] 9L 0:37.11 -8

Montanna Savva Overall 1200m (0:12.72)

Scratched: Caldante (#2), Grandcoeur (#9), When Doves Fly (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: PADDY WALSH PAINTING & SOLID PLASTERING Maiden
Handicap - 1400m

11 June 2023 - 14:02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 SET BEAT 2 65.1 0:11.57 0:12.79 [11] 11L 0:37.01 +1

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:12.79)

Scratched: Caldante (#2), Grandcoeur (#9), When Doves Fly (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MCGRATH BUDERIM & MOOLOOLABA QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1600m

11 June 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.06
(0:12.91)

1:25.15
(0:11.48)

1:13.67
(0:12.49)

1:01.18
(0:12.97)

0:48.21
(0:13.05)

0:35.16
(0:12.27)

0:22.89
(0:11.32)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 8 67.4 0:10.85 1:38.06 [1] 1:24.42 [10] 1:12.64 [11] 1:00.11 [11] 0:47.11 [11] 0:34.43 [11] 0:22.42 [10] 0:34.43

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.78) (0:12.53) (0:13.00) (0:12.68) (0:12.01) (0:10.85)

2 4 HOUSTON ROCKET 5 66.6 0:11.07 1:38.63 [2] 1:25.17 [8] 1:13.53 [10] 1:01.00 [9] 0:48.02 [9] 0:35.19 [9] 0:23.09 [9] 0:35.19 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.64) (0:12.53) (0:12.98) (0:12.83) (0:12.10) (0:11.07)

3 6 CRADLE OF LIFE 2 65.9 0:11.23 1:38.73 [3] 1:25.29 [7] 1:13.83 [6] 1:01.33 [7] 0:48.38 [7] 0:35.40 [7] 0:23.20 [8] 0:35.40 -8

Sean Cormack 1400m 400m (0:13.44) (0:11.46) (0:12.50) (0:12.95) (0:12.98) (0:12.20) (0:11.23)

4 11 VALANTINO ROC 3 65.2 0:11.48 1:38.83 [4] 1:25.51 [6] 1:13.91 [7] 1:01.35 [8] 0:48.43 [8] 0:35.45 [8] 0:23.33 [7] 0:35.45 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:13.32) (0:11.60) (0:12.56) (0:12.92) (0:12.98) (0:12.12) (0:11.48)

5 5 UNCOMMON VALOUR 7 66.8 0:11.41 1:38.90 [5] 1:25.74 [5] 1:14.19 [4] 1:01.60 [5] 0:48.70 [5] 0:35.61 [6] 0:23.49 [5] 0:35.61 -3

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.16) (0:11.55) (0:12.59) (0:12.90) (0:13.09) (0:12.12) (0:11.41)

6 9 I AM ARTIE 10 64.3 0:11.39 1:38.90 [6] 1:25.77 [4] 1:14.15 [5] 1:01.84 [3] 0:48.99 [2] 0:36.00 [1] 0:23.61 [3] 0:36.00 -2

Jason Taylor 1400m 400m (0:13.13) (0:11.62) (0:12.31) (0:12.85) (0:12.99) (0:12.39) (0:11.39)

7 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 13 66.5 0:11.45 1:39.02 [7] 1:25.96 [3] 1:14.37 [3] 1:01.87 [4] 0:49.08 [3] 0:36.11 [2] 0:23.81 [2] 0:36.11 -4

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.06) (0:11.59) (0:12.50) (0:12.79) (0:12.97) (0:12.30) (0:11.45)

8 14 ROADTRIP 6 65.9 0:11.11 1:39.06 [8] 1:25.31 [11] 1:13.97 [9] 1:01.27 [10] 0:48.43 [10] 0:35.50 [10] 0:23.26 [11] 0:35.50 -8

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.75) (0:11.34) (0:12.70) (0:12.84) (0:12.93) (0:12.24) (0:11.11)

9 7 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 9 65.2 0:11.48 1:39.11 [9] 1:26.20 [1] 1:14.72 [1] 1:02.23 [1] 0:49.26 [1] 0:36.18 [3] 0:23.94 [1] 0:36.18 -7

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.91) (0:11.48) (0:12.49) (0:12.97) (0:13.08) (0:12.24) (0:11.53)

10 12 UNDER THE CAP 1 65.5 0:11.49 1:39.14 [10] 1:26.21 [2] 1:14.65 [2] 1:02.12 [2] 0:49.05 [4] 0:36.03 [4] 0:23.68 [6] 0:36.03 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:12.93) (0:11.56) (0:12.53) (0:13.07) (0:13.02) (0:12.35) (0:11.49)

Scratched: Red Top (#2), Mishani Missile (#3), Eau De Vie (#8), Demon Delivera (#13), Lady Masquerade (#15), Classique Gal (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MCGRATH BUDERIM & MOOLOOLABA QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1600m

11 June 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.06
(0:12.91)

1:25.15
(0:11.48)

1:13.67
(0:12.49)

1:01.18
(0:12.97)

0:48.21
(0:13.05)

0:35.16
(0:12.27)

0:22.89
(0:11.32)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 BOLD HUSSAR 11 66.0 0:11.35 1:39.18 [11] 1:25.71 [9] 1:14.13 [8] 1:01.82 [6] 0:48.91 [6] 0:35.97 [5] 0:23.78 [4] 0:35.97 +0

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.58) (0:12.31) (0:12.91) (0:12.94) (0:12.19) (0:11.35)

Scratched: Red Top (#2), Mishani Missile (#3), Eau De Vie (#8), Demon Delivera (#13), Lady Masquerade (#15), Classique Gal (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MCGRATH BUDERIM & MOOLOOLABA QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1600m

11 June 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 KNIGHT'S CHOICE 8 67.4 0:10.85 0:11.57 [1] 1:38.06 0:34.43

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:11.57)

2 4 HOUSTON ROCKET 5 66.6 0:11.07 0:12.02 [2] 3.3L 0:35.19 +1

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.02)

3 6 CRADLE OF LIFE 2 65.9 0:11.23 0:11.97 [7] 3.7L 0:35.40 -8

Sean Cormack 1400m 400m (0:11.97)

4 11 VALANTINO ROC 3 65.2 0:11.48 0:11.85 [11] 4.2L 0:35.45 -1

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:11.85)

5 5 UNCOMMON VALOUR 7 66.8 0:11.41 0:12.08 [8] 4.4L 0:35.61 -3

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:12.08)

6 9 I AM ARTIE 10 64.3 0:11.39 0:12.22 [4] 4.5L 0:36.00 -2

Jason Taylor 1400m 400m (0:12.22)

7 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 13 66.5 0:11.45 0:12.36 [3] 5L 0:36.11 -4

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.36)

8 14 ROADTRIP 6 65.9 0:11.11 0:12.15 [9] 5.2L 0:35.50 -8

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:12.15)

9 7 TOO HARD TO REFUSE 9 65.2 0:11.48 0:12.41 [5] 5.4L 0:36.18 -7

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.41)

10 12 UNDER THE CAP 1 65.5 0:11.49 0:12.19 [10] 5.6L 0:36.03 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:12.19)

Scratched: Red Top (#2), Mishani Missile (#3), Eau De Vie (#8), Demon Delivera (#13), Lady Masquerade (#15), Classique Gal (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: MCGRATH BUDERIM & MOOLOOLABA QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1600m

11 June 2023 - 14:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.57
(0:11.57)

0:35.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 BOLD HUSSAR 11 66.0 0:11.35 0:12.43 [6] 5.8L 0:35.97 +0

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Red Top (#2), Mishani Missile (#3), Eau De Vie (#8), Demon Delivera (#13), Lady Masquerade (#15), Classique Gal (#16)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TENSENS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1600m

11 June 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.82
(0:12.61)

1:25.21
(0:10.92)

1:14.29
(0:11.76)

1:02.53
(0:12.22)

0:50.31
(0:12.81)

0:37.50
(0:12.62)

0:24.88
(0:12.15)

0:37.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SET ABLAZE 13 66.0 0:11.37 1:37.82 [1] 1:24.66 [7] 1:13.29 [10] 1:01.47 [10] 0:49.09 [10] 0:36.66 [10] 0:24.24 [6] 0:36.66

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:13.16) (0:11.37) (0:11.82) (0:12.38) (0:12.43) (0:12.42) (0:11.71)

2 7 ATLANTIC ROYAL 21 65.8 0:11.30 1:37.89 [2] 1:24.30 [12] 1:13.00 [13] 1:01.03 [13] 0:48.71 [14] 0:36.39 [13] 0:24.17 [10] 0:36.39 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.30) (0:11.97) (0:12.32) (0:12.32) (0:12.22) (0:11.66)

3 2 MURRAJONG ROAD 6 68.8 0:10.98 1:37.98 [3] 1:25.23 [3] 1:14.25 [3] 1:02.50 [4] 0:50.18 [4] 0:37.30 [4] 0:24.86 [3] 0:37.30 +2

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.75) (0:10.98) (0:11.75) (0:12.32) (0:12.88) (0:12.44) (0:11.97)

4 13 TONI TOO 12 64.8 0:11.33 1:38.15 [4] 1:24.62 [11] 1:13.29 [12] 1:01.48 [12] 0:49.13 [12] 0:36.77 [12] 0:24.13 [14] 0:36.77 -5

Craig Robertson 1400m 1400m (0:13.53) (0:11.33) (0:11.81) (0:12.35) (0:12.36) (0:12.64) (0:11.75)

5 17 BOLD DELAGO 16 66.6 0:11.29 1:38.17 [5] 1:24.15 [15] 1:12.86 [16] 1:00.98 [15] 0:48.67 [15] 0:36.26 [15] 0:24.03 [15] 0:36.26 -7

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:14.02) (0:11.29) (0:11.88) (0:12.31) (0:12.41) (0:12.23) (0:11.69)

6 1 KOWLOON GEM 9 67.6 0:11.02 1:38.26 [6] 1:24.88 [10] 1:13.86 [9] 1:02.09 [9] 0:49.80 [9] 0:37.18 [8] 0:24.64 [8] 0:37.18 -8

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.38) (0:11.02) (0:11.77) (0:12.29) (0:12.62) (0:12.54) (0:11.98)

7 6 BRAVE BOY 5 67.5 0:11.11 1:38.38 [7] 1:24.78 [13] 1:13.67 [11] 1:01.90 [11] 0:49.62 [11] 0:37.03 [11] 0:24.51 [12] 0:37.03 -10

Jai Williams 1400m 1400m (0:13.60) (0:11.11) (0:11.77) (0:12.28) (0:12.59) (0:12.52) (0:12.02)

8 8 BAMBALAM 2 69.6 0:10.92 1:38.54 [8] 1:25.93 [1] 1:15.01 [1] 1:03.25 [1] 0:51.03 [1] 0:38.06 [2] 0:25.45 [2] 0:38.06 -4

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:12.61) (0:10.92) (0:11.76) (0:12.22) (0:12.97) (0:12.61) (0:12.12)

9 19 EARN OUT 18 64.6 0:11.42 1:38.74 [9] 1:24.98 [14] 1:13.56 [14] 1:01.46 [16] 0:49.14 [16] 0:36.79 [16] 0:24.60 [16] 0:36.79 +0

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.76) (0:11.42) (0:12.10) (0:12.32) (0:12.35) (0:12.19) (0:11.88)

10 21 CONFINED THOUGHTS 4 67.8 0:11.00 1:38.79 [10] 1:25.83 [5] 1:14.83 [6] 1:03.07 [6] 0:50.82 [6] 0:37.89 [6] 0:25.20 [7] 0:37.89 -4

Montana Philpot 1400m 1400m (0:12.96) (0:11.00) (0:11.76) (0:12.25) (0:12.93) (0:12.69) (0:12.20)

Scratched: Roadtrip (#3), Four Mile Lane (#9), Lago Di Braies (#16), Above The Sky (#18), The Dark Knight (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TENSENS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1600m

11 June 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.82
(0:12.61)

1:25.21
(0:10.92)

1:14.29
(0:11.76)

1:02.53
(0:12.22)

0:50.31
(0:12.81)

0:37.50
(0:12.62)

0:24.88
(0:12.15)

0:37.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 IT MUST BE LOVE 17 68.1 0:10.93 1:38.81 [11] 1:25.78 [6] 1:14.85 [5] 1:03.24 [5] 0:50.97 [5] 0:38.05 [5] 0:25.39 [5] 0:38.05 -4

Hannah Richardson 1400m 1400m (0:13.03) (0:10.93) (0:11.61) (0:12.27) (0:12.92) (0:12.66) (0:12.23)

12 5 TEE AMICI 14 73.3 0:10.47 1:38.82 [12] 1:25.47 [9] 1:15.00 [4] 1:03.45 [3] 0:51.27 [2] 0:38.50 [1] 0:25.88 [1] 0:38.50 -12

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.35) (0:10.47) (0:11.55) (0:12.18) (0:12.77) (0:12.62) (0:12.53)

13 12 ROUND OF APPLAUSE 15 67.3 0:11.10 1:38.92 [13] 1:25.63 [8] 1:14.53 [8] 1:02.80 [8] 0:50.52 [8] 0:37.84 [9] 0:25.09 [11] 0:37.84 -2

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1400m (0:13.29) (0:11.10) (0:11.73) (0:12.28) (0:12.68) (0:12.75) (0:12.10)

14 11 REEL WILD 8 66.1 0:11.20 1:39.53 [14] 1:25.51 [16] 1:14.31 [15] 1:02.55 [14] 0:50.36 [13] 0:37.99 [14] 0:25.58 [13] 0:37.99 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1400m (0:14.02) (0:11.20) (0:11.76) (0:12.19) (0:12.37) (0:12.41) (0:11.92)

15 10 LOVEMETENDER 3 68.7 0:11.01 1:39.89 [15] 1:26.93 [4] 1:15.92 [7] 1:04.15 [7] 0:51.82 [7] 0:38.95 [7] 0:26.22 [9] 0:38.95 -8

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.96) (0:11.01) (0:11.77) (0:12.33) (0:12.87) (0:12.73) (0:12.66)

16 14 UNCONVENTIONALLADY 1 67.9 0:10.97 1:40.00 [16] 1:27.35 [2] 1:16.38 [2] 1:04.68 [2] 0:52.43 [3] 0:39.48 [3] 0:26.65 [4] 0:39.48 -9

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.65) (0:10.97) (0:11.70) (0:12.25) (0:12.95) (0:12.83) (0:12.49)

Scratched: Roadtrip (#3), Four Mile Lane (#9), Lago Di Braies (#16), Above The Sky (#18), The Dark Knight (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TENSENS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1600m

11 June 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:37.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SET ABLAZE 13 66.0 0:11.37 0:12.53 [3] 1:37.82 0:36.66

Tiffani Brooker 1400m 1400m (0:12.53)

2 7 ATLANTIC ROYAL 21 65.8 0:11.30 0:12.51 [4] 0.3L 0:36.39 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)

3 2 MURRAJONG ROAD 6 68.8 0:10.98 0:12.89 [1] 0.7L 0:37.30 +2

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.89)

4 13 TONI TOO 12 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.38 [8] 1.5L 0:36.77 -5

Craig Robertson 1400m 1400m (0:12.38)

5 17 BOLD DELAGO 16 66.6 0:11.29 0:12.34 [10] 1.6L 0:36.26 -7

Melea Castle Overall 1400m (0:12.34)

6 1 KOWLOON GEM 9 67.6 0:11.02 0:12.66 [6] 2L 0:37.18 -8

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.66)

7 6 BRAVE BOY 5 67.5 0:11.11 0:12.49 [13] 2.5L 0:37.03 -10

Jai Williams 1400m 1400m (0:12.49)

8 8 BAMBALAM 2 69.6 0:10.92 0:13.33 [2] 3.3L 0:38.06 -4

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:13.33)

9 19 EARN OUT 18 64.6 0:11.42 0:12.72 [15] 4.3L 0:36.79 +0

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.72)

10 21 CONFINED THOUGHTS 4 67.8 0:11.00 0:13.00 [9] 4.5L 0:37.89 -4

Montana Philpot 1400m 1400m (0:13.00)

Scratched: Roadtrip (#3), Four Mile Lane (#9), Lago Di Braies (#16), Above The Sky (#18), The Dark Knight (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TENSENS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1600m

11 June 2023 - 15:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:37.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 IT MUST BE LOVE 17 68.1 0:10.93 0:13.16 [7] 4.6L 0:38.05 -4

Hannah Richardson 1400m 1400m (0:13.16)

12 5 TEE AMICI 14 73.3 0:10.47 0:13.35 [5] 4.7L 0:38.50 -12

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:13.35)

13 12 ROUND OF APPLAUSE 15 67.3 0:11.10 0:12.99 [14] 5.2L 0:37.84 -2

Brooke Ainsworth Overall 1400m (0:12.99)

14 11 REEL WILD 8 66.1 0:11.20 0:13.66 [12] 8.7L 0:37.99 -4

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1400m 1400m (0:13.66)

15 10 LOVEMETENDER 3 68.7 0:11.01 0:13.56 [16] 10.7L 0:38.95 -8

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:13.56)

16 14 UNCONVENTIONALLADY 1 67.9 0:10.97 0:14.16 [11] 11.2L 0:39.48 -9

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:14.16)

Scratched: Roadtrip (#3), Four Mile Lane (#9), Lago Di Braies (#16), Above The Sky (#18), The Dark Knight (#20)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TOTALLY FASCINATING FASCINATORS Class 2 Handicap -
1400m

11 June 2023 - 15:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.50
(0:13.49)

1:12.01
(0:11.15)

1:00.86
(0:11.95)

0:48.91
(0:12.86)

0:36.05
(0:12.92)

0:23.13
(0:11.43)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 O'MISS BEHAVING 6 65.4 0:11.29 1:25.50 [1] 1:11.90 [4] 1:00.42 [4] 0:48.51 [4] 0:35.68 [3] 0:22.99 [3] 0:35.68

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.48) (0:11.91) (0:12.83) (0:12.69) (0:11.29)

2 6 RAMOKA 13 66.0 0:11.01 1:25.82 [2] 1:11.85 [10] 1:00.84 [3] 0:49.07 [2] 0:36.31 [2] 0:23.37 [2] 0:36.31 -4

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.01) (0:11.77) (0:12.76) (0:12.94) (0:11.45)

3 3 CONTRIBUTE 4 65.0 0:11.32 1:25.95 [3] 1:12.23 [8] 1:00.63 [9] 0:48.47 [9] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.04 [7] 0:35.61 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.60) (0:12.16) (0:12.86) (0:12.57) (0:11.32)

4 4 SEA PALLING 12 65.3 0:11.16 1:25.98 [4] 1:12.26 [7] 1:00.80 [7] 0:48.78 [5] 0:35.77 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:35.77 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.72) (0:11.46) (0:12.02) (0:13.01) (0:12.67) (0:11.16)

5 12 SLEIGH QUEEN 2 65.2 0:11.37 1:26.02 [5] 1:12.40 [5] 1:00.88 [6] 0:48.76 [6] 0:35.91 [5] 0:23.30 [5] 0:35.91 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.52) (0:12.12) (0:12.85) (0:12.61) (0:11.37)

6 9 OUR BELLE FILLE 5 64.6 0:11.29 1:26.07 [6] 1:12.48 [3] 1:00.86 [8] 0:48.62 [8] 0:35.61 [10] 0:23.02 [10] 0:35.61 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.62) (0:12.24) (0:13.01) (0:12.59) (0:11.29)

7 11 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 9 65.7 0:11.13 1:26.15 [7] 1:12.64 [2] 1:01.51 [1] 0:49.56 [1] 0:36.70 [1] 0:23.78 [1] 0:36.70 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.51) (0:11.13) (0:11.95) (0:12.86) (0:12.92) (0:11.66)

8 2 INVINSIBLE TEARS 10 65.3 0:11.25 1:26.35 [8] 1:12.72 [6] 1:01.23 [5] 0:49.00 [7] 0:35.96 [9] 0:23.44 [8] 0:35.96 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.49) (0:12.23) (0:13.04) (0:12.52) (0:11.25)

9 7 VAN NUYS 8 64.1 0:11.41 1:26.50 [9] 1:12.62 [9] 1:01.05 [10] 0:48.86 [11] 0:36.02 [11] 0:23.37 [11] 0:36.02 +2

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.57) (0:12.19) (0:12.84) (0:12.65) (0:11.41)

10 13 TORQUE LEICA STAR 11 64.6 0:11.39 1:26.52 [10] 1:12.49 [11] 1:01.06 [11] 0:49.00 [10] 0:36.17 [8] 0:23.54 [9] 0:36.17 +4

Montana Philpot 1200m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.43) (0:12.06) (0:12.83) (0:12.63) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Corona Lad (#1), Calcareous (#5), Duchess Rothesay (#10), Renault (#16), Confined Thoughts (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TOTALLY FASCINATING FASCINATORS Class 2 Handicap -
1400m

11 June 2023 - 15:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.50
(0:13.49)

1:12.01
(0:11.15)

1:00.86
(0:11.95)

0:48.91
(0:12.86)

0:36.05
(0:12.92)

0:23.13
(0:11.43)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 TRAVOLI 15 64.3 0:11.46 1:27.03 [11] 1:12.92 [12] 1:01.42 [12] 0:49.15 [12] 0:36.13 [12] 0:23.50 [12] 0:36.13 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.50) (0:12.27) (0:13.02) (0:12.63) (0:11.46)

12 14 STAR SEEKER 1 64.5 0:11.38 1:27.23 [12] 1:13.74 [1] 1:02.36 [2] 0:50.28 [3] 0:37.36 [4] 0:24.57 [4] 0:37.36 -3

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.49) (0:11.38) (0:12.08) (0:12.92) (0:12.79) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Corona Lad (#1), Calcareous (#5), Duchess Rothesay (#10), Renault (#16), Confined Thoughts (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TOTALLY FASCINATING FASCINATORS Class 2 Handicap -
1400m

11 June 2023 - 15:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 O'MISS BEHAVING 6 65.4 0:11.29 0:11.70 [1] 1:25.50 0:35.68

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.70)

2 6 RAMOKA 13 66.0 0:11.01 0:11.92 [2] 1.8L 0:36.31 -4

Melea Castle 1200m 1200m (0:11.92)

3 3 CONTRIBUTE 4 65.0 0:11.32 0:11.72 [7] 2.3L 0:35.61 -2

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.72)

4 4 SEA PALLING 12 65.3 0:11.16 0:11.94 [4] 2.5L 0:35.77 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.94)

5 12 SLEIGH QUEEN 2 65.2 0:11.37 0:11.93 [5] 2.7L 0:35.91 -2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.93)

6 9 OUR BELLE FILLE 5 64.6 0:11.29 0:11.73 [8] 2.9L 0:35.61 +1

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:11.73)

7 11 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 9 65.7 0:11.13 0:12.12 [3] 3.2L 0:36.70 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

8 2 INVINSIBLE TEARS 10 65.3 0:11.25 0:12.19 [6] 4.2L 0:35.96 +2

Bailey Wheeler Overall 400m (0:12.19)

9 7 VAN NUYS 8 64.1 0:11.41 0:11.96 [10] 5L 0:36.02 +2

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:11.96)

10 13 TORQUE LEICA STAR 11 64.6 0:11.39 0:12.15 [9] 5.1L 0:36.17 +4

Montana Philpot 1200m 400m (0:12.15)

Scratched: Corona Lad (#1), Calcareous (#5), Duchess Rothesay (#10), Renault (#16), Confined Thoughts (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TOTALLY FASCINATING FASCINATORS Class 2 Handicap -
1400m

11 June 2023 - 15:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.70
(0:11.70)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 TRAVOLI 15 64.3 0:11.46 0:12.04 [12] 8.1L 0:36.13 +3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.04)

12 14 STAR SEEKER 1 64.5 0:11.38 0:12.68 [11] 9.1L 0:37.36 -3

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

Scratched: Corona Lad (#1), Calcareous (#5), Duchess Rothesay (#10), Renault (#16), Confined Thoughts (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

11 June 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.81
(0:13.33)

0:59.48
(0:11.09)

0:48.39
(0:12.04)

0:36.35
(0:12.27)

0:24.08
(0:11.57)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KUBWA 12 64.5 0:11.44 1:12.81 [1] 0:59.35 [4] 0:47.72 [6] 0:35.63 [7] 0:23.47 [7] 0:12.03 [6] 1:12.81 0:35.63

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:13.46) (0:11.63) (0:12.09) (0:12.16) (0:11.44) (0:12.03)

2 1 KEETA 6 65.1 0:11.33 1:12.82 [2] 0:59.18 [7] 0:47.77 [5] 0:35.77 [5] 0:23.54 [6] 0:12.21 [3] 0.1L 0:35.77 +0

Paul Hamblin 1000m 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.41) (0:12.00) (0:12.23) (0:11.33) (0:12.21)

3 9 GREYLANDER 3 67.2 0:11.17 1:12.89 [3] 0:59.46 [3] 0:48.29 [2] 0:36.38 [2] 0:24.16 [1] 0:12.59 [1] 0.4L 0:36.38 -4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.17) (0:11.91) (0:12.22) (0:11.57) (0:12.59)

4 2 BOWRIDER 5 64.4 0:11.51 1:12.90 [4] 0:59.49 [2] 0:47.98 [4] 0:36.13 [4] 0:23.93 [4] 0:12.30 [2] 0.5L 0:36.13 -2

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:11.51) (0:11.85) (0:12.20) (0:11.63) (0:12.30)

5 4 CANNY BE BETTER 1 65.8 0:11.24 1:12.94 [5] 0:59.31 [6] 0:48.07 [3] 0:36.18 [3] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.32 [4] 0.7L 0:36.18 -5

Montana Philpot 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.24) (0:11.89) (0:12.21) (0:11.65) (0:12.32)

6 7 THE STIFMEISTER 4 64.2 0:11.48 1:13.03 [6] 0:59.30 [8] 0:47.66 [8] 0:35.86 [6] 0:23.76 [5] 0:12.28 [5] 1.1L 0:35.86 -4

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:12.10) (0:11.48) (0:12.28)

7 3 ASCOT EXPRESS 7 65.6 0:11.39 1:13.08 [7] 0:58.95 [13] 0:47.51 [10] 0:35.52 [10] 0:23.40 [11] 0:12.01 [12] 1.3L 0:35.52 -4

Melea Castle 1000m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.44) (0:11.99) (0:12.12) (0:11.39) (0:12.01)

8 18 MUWARRAD 2 64.2 0:11.38 1:13.15 [8] 0:58.92 [14] 0:47.34 [14] 0:35.40 [13] 0:23.49 [10] 0:12.11 [11] 1.6L 0:35.40 -5

Jake Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.58) (0:11.94) (0:11.91) (0:11.38) (0:12.11)

9 11 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 8 64.9 0:11.37 1:13.16 [9] 0:59.23 [9] 0:47.55 [11] 0:35.71 [9] 0:23.73 [8] 0:12.36 [7] 1.7L 0:35.71 -1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.93) (0:11.68) (0:11.84) (0:11.98) (0:11.37) (0:12.36)

10 14 FIRE LOVE 14 64.1 0:11.45 1:13.21 [10] 0:59.74 [5] 0:48.00 [7] 0:35.83 [8] 0:23.63 [9] 0:12.18 [10] 1.9L 0:35.83 +8

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.74) (0:12.17) (0:12.20) (0:11.45) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#6), Derbari (#8), Deelosh (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

11 June 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.81
(0:13.33)

0:59.48
(0:11.09)

0:48.39
(0:12.04)

0:36.35
(0:12.27)

0:24.08
(0:11.57)

0:12.51
(0:12.51)

0:36.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SECRET NOTE 17 65.7 0:11.30 1:13.26 [11] 0:58.96 [15] 0:47.34 [15] 0:35.35 [15] 0:23.26 [16] 0:11.96 [15] 2.1L 0:35.35 +0

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.62) (0:11.99) (0:12.09) (0:11.30) (0:11.96)

12 12 LITERMONT 11 64.4 0:11.37 1:13.29 [12] 0:59.32 [10] 0:47.78 [9] 0:35.68 [11] 0:23.55 [12] 0:12.18 [13] 2.3L 0:35.68 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.54) (0:12.10) (0:12.13) (0:11.37) (0:12.18)

13 16 ELESPRIT MISS 15 65.0 0:11.21 1:13.38 [13] 0:58.69 [16] 0:47.16 [16] 0:35.40 [16] 0:23.56 [14] 0:12.35 [9] 2.7L 0:35.40 -9

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:11.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.84) (0:11.21) (0:12.35)

14 17 PARISIAN LADY 16 64.2 0:11.43 1:13.43 [14] 0:59.36 [12] 0:47.66 [13] 0:35.63 [14] 0:23.57 [15] 0:12.14 [14] 2.9L 0:35.63 +2

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.70) (0:12.03) (0:12.06) (0:11.43) (0:12.14)

15 19 CLEARY ADONIS 9 63.3 0:11.58 1:13.60 [15] 0:59.56 [11] 0:47.88 [12] 0:35.90 [12] 0:23.79 [13] 0:12.21 [16] 3.7L 0:35.90 +0

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.68) (0:11.98) (0:12.11) (0:11.58) (0:12.21)

16 10 REGAL CONQUEROR 13 67.9 0:11.09 1:14.16 [16] 1:00.83 [1] 0:49.74 [1] 0:37.70 [1] 0:25.33 [2] 0:13.34 [8] 7L 0:37.70 -1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.33) (0:11.09) (0:12.04) (0:12.37) (0:11.99) (0:13.34)

Scratched: Maxie Tap (#6), Derbari (#8), Deelosh (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 11 June 2023  17:20 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/24

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


